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WHEREVERYOU GO
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APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

POTATO CRISPS
50 gr

300 RSD

NACHOS
100 gr

600 RSD

MIX NUTS
90 gr

500 RSD

PISTACHIOS
90 gr

600 RSD

GARLIC BREAD
150/40 gr

750 RSD

SPICY ALMONDS
90 gr

600 RSD



APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

BEEF JERK Y
50 gr - mustard/garlic/tomato & dill

900 RSD

PORK JERK Y
50 gr - sweet chili

850 RSD

CHICKEN JERK Y
50 gr - habanero/garlic

750 RSD

SALMON FILLET
120/20 gr - lightly salted salmon

1200 RSD

FESTIVE FISH&CRUNCH
130 gr - salmon, cucumber, sesame,spicy dressing

1200 RSD

CHEESE PLATE
200/20 gr - garnished dried figs & honey

1600 RSD

MEAT PLATE
200/60 gr - garnished with dried tomato & olives

1800 RSD
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GREAT 
CHOICE!
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MARINATED ROAST BEEF
120/30 gr - roast beef served with 

marinated onion

1950 RSD

ONION RINGS
130/40 gr - crispy deep fried onion rings

with tartar sauce

700 RSD

CALAMARI RINGS
160/40 gr - crispy deep fried calamari rings

served with tartar sauce

850 RSD

CHEESE STICKS
200/40 gr - deep fried cheese sticks

served with garlic sauce

1100 RSD

CHICKEN STRIPS
230/40 gr -deep fried chicken fillet 

served with garlic sauce

900 RSD

CHICKEN WINGS
300/80/80 gr - deep fried chicken wings
garnished with onion rings, served with  

blue cheese and garlic sauce

1100 RSD

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
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CAESAR WITH CHICKEN
AND BACON

280 gr - classic salad with chicken, bacon
and croutons, lettuce leaves & parmesan,

served with caesar sauce

1100 RSD

CAESAR WITH SALMON
260 gr - classic salad with salmon and
croutons, lettuce leaves & parmesan,

served with caesar sauce

1350 RSD

ROAST BEEF SALAD
285 gr - lettuce mix, roast beef & cherry

tomatoes, served with dressing made
with soy sauce, tabasco and olive oil

1700 RSD

SALADSSALADS
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STREET FOODSTREET FOOD
CHEESEBURGER

350/100/40 gr - chopped beef,cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce,fresh tomato, pickled cucumber &mixed sauce, served with french
fries and ketchup

1500 RSD

HARAT’S BURGER
350/100/40 gr - chopped beef,cheddar cheese, lettuce, freshtomato, pickled cucumber & mixedsauce, served with french fries and

ketchup

1450 RSD

BURGER WITH DORBLU
350/100/40 gr - chopped beef,dorblu cheese, lettuce, fresh tomato,red onion, pickled cucumber &mixed sauce, served with french

fries and ketchup

1500 RSD

 “SLOPPY JOE” BURGER

350/100/40 gr - chopped pork,marinated onion, coleslaw salad, bbq sauce, served with french fries
and ketchup

1500 RSD

SIDE DISHESSIDE DISHES
POTATO WEDGES

200/40 gr - fried potato slices with

aidaho flavours, served with bbg sauce

470 RSD

FRENCH FRIES
150/40 gr - served with ketchup

450 RSD

GRILLED VEGETABLES
200 gr - fresh grilled vegetables

470 RSD

MASHED POTATOES
200 gr 

400 RSD



GRILL CHICKEN
220/180/40 gr - grilled chicken breast with
green butter, served with wedges, potatoes

& bbq sauce

1550 RSD

BEEF STROGANOFF
280/200 gr - marbled beef with mashed

potatoes and cream sauce

2300 RSD

BBQ RIBS
300/100/40 gr - pork ribs by Chef with bbq

sauce served with french fries

2100 RSD

FILET MIGNON
240/100/40 gr - steak served with

vegetables

3500 RSD

BEEFSTEAK
180/150/40 gr - classic chopped beef steak

with egg, served with aidaho potatoes
& bbq sauce 

2300 RSD

COUNTRY ROAST
350 gr - pork baked with mushrooms &

vegetables, served with garlic and green
onion

1650 RSD

MAIN DISHESMAIN DISHES
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saucessauces
KETCHUP/SOUR CREAM/

TARTAR/GARLIC/BBQ
50 gr - 100 RSD

SWEET CHILI/
BLUE CHEESE
50 gr - 150 RSD




